Materials
35.
R12SLJK-DGP-00-00
• Body
• Seat
• Diaphragm
• Stem
• Spring

INLET PRESSURE
(AIR 22oC)
Ordering Information
Series Gauge Inlet
Connections
Outlet
Connections
Options
P: Panel Mount
SeatBody
Ports
Outlet Pressure
Ranges
Inlet Pressure
Range
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
W: No Gauge
0404 -K -R15SL GF
T: PTFE
E: PEEK
V: Vespel®
T - J
B
J
G
M
• R15SL
EX:
04: 1/2” NPT(F)
Other connections
available*
04: 1/2” NPT(F)
Other connections
available*
Body Port
Rear Bracket Mount Front Panel Mount
Max. Thickness: 1/4” (7mm)
A
A
*: For more options contact GENTEC.
C: 4500 psi (310 bar)
D: 3000 psi (206 bar)
E: 1500 psi (103 bar)
F: 500 psi (35 bar)
G: 0-250 psi (17 bar)
H: 0-150 psi (10 bar)
I: 0-100 psi (7 bar)
K: 0-50 psi (3 bar)
L: 0-25 psi (1.5 bar)
Specialty Gas Equipment
Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .genstartech.com
Materials
43.
R17SLGB-FIP-08-08
• Body
• Seat
• Diaphragm
• Stem
• Spring
316L Stainless Steel
PU, NBR
316L Stainless Steel, PTFE
316L Stainless Steel
316L Stainless Steel
High Purity High Flow Regulator
r17SL SEriES